ding Source: Opening Date: Requirement: DBE Ind Dollar Amount Rectaractor: E: Debra A. Goss Manager Office of Contract Please indicate if thi If yes, indicate the e	quirement: 10% (\$974 Rotha Contracting C October 6, 2020	E Prime 4,538.80) Co. Inc.	FAA Office of Contract	Ext. 3127
ding Source: Opening Date: Requirement: DBE Ind Dollar Amount Recutractor: E: Debra A. Goss Manager Office of Contract Please indicate if thi If yes, indicate the e	80% FHWA, 20% Standard FHWA, 20%	E	om: William Foran FAA Office of Contract	Ext. 3127
Opening Date: 'Requirement: DBE Ind Dollar Amount Recutractor: e: Debra A. Goss Manager Office of Contract Please indicate if thi If yes, indicate the existing this firm enrolled	July 29, 2020 Yes SBE GF quirement: 10% (\$974 Rotha Contracting C October 6, 2020 Compliance	E	om: William Foran FAA Office of Contract	Ext. 3127
Requirement: DBE I Ind Dollar Amount Recutractor: E: Debra A. Goss Manager Office of Contract Please indicate if thi If yes, indicate the e Is this Firm enrolled	Yes SBE GF quirement: 10% (\$974 Rotha Contracting C October 6, 2020 Compliance	4,538.80) Co. Inc. Fro	om: William Foran FAA Office of Contract	Ext. 3127
Requirement: DBE I and Dollar Amount Recutractor: E: Debra A. Goss Manager Office of Contract Please indicate if thi If yes, indicate the e Is this Firm enrolled	Yes SBE GF quirement: 10% (\$974 Rotha Contracting C October 6, 2020 Compliance	4,538.80) Co. Inc. Fro	om: William Foran FAA Office of Contract	Ext. 3127
nd Dollar Amount Recontractor: e: Debra A. Goss Manager Office of Contract Please indicate if thi If yes, indicate the e Is this Firm enrolled	quirement: 10% (\$974 Rotha Contracting C October 6, 2020 Compliance	4,538.80) Co. Inc. Fro	om: William Foran FAA Office of Contract	Ext. 3127
Debra A. Goss Manager Office of Contract Please indicate if thi If yes, indicate the e	Rotha Contracting C October 6, 2020 Compliance	Fro	FAA Office of Contract	
Debra A. Goss Manager Office of Contract Please indicate if thi If yes, indicate the e	October 6, 2020 Compliance	Fro	FAA Office of Contract	
Debra A. Goss Manager Office of Contract Please indicate if thi If yes, indicate the e	October 6, 2020 Compliance	Fro	FAA Office of Contract	
Manager Office of Contract Please indicate if thi If yes, indicate the e			FAA Office of Contract	
Manager Office of Contract Please indicate if thi If yes, indicate the e			FAA Office of Contract	
Office of Contract Please indicate if thi If yes, indicate the e Is this Firm enrolled		approved Affirmat	Office of Contract	s Administration
Please indicate if thi If yes, indicate the e Is this Firm enrolled		pproved Affirmat		s Administration
If yes, indicate the e	is contractor has an a	pproved Affirmat	tive Action Dlan on Gl	
If yes, indicate the e	is contractor has an a	pproved Affirmat	tive Action Dlan on GI	
	met the 5 day federa		BE submittals.	o meet the pre-award
requirements for thi	is contract.			
Subcontractor		Race/Gender	Amount	Amount
			Nominated (\$)	Credited (\$)
CT Traffic Control	LLC		\$25,792.00	\$25,792.00
Alcaide, Inc. dba A&	kJ Construction		\$114,097.20	\$114,097.20
Island Pavement Cu	tting Co., Inc.		\$62,685.00	\$62,685.00
	nting & Const. Inc.		\$210,290.00	\$210,290.00
Cristiano and Son Pain	ffolding Services Inc		\$9,097.50	\$9,097.50
	morania ber trees inc.			42,027.20
Cristiano and Son Pain Warning Lights & Scal				
Cristiano and Son Pain	G		\$553,512.96 \$26,000.00	\$553,512.96 \$26,000.00